Inscricao
2210110040
2210110009

Inscricao
2210410016
2210410028

Inscricao

2210510047
2210510136
2210520029
2210510112
2210520002
2210510064
2210510061
2210510052

Resultado - PORTADOR DE DIPLOMA 2022.1

ADM - ADMINISTRACAO

Nome Situacéo
EDJANE SANTOS DA SILVA APROVADO
MICHAELL JEAN NUNES DE APROVADO

ARQ - ARQUITETURA E URBANISMO

Nome Situacéo

PEDRO WALLISSON FEITOSA APROVADO
RODOLFO FELIPE SILVA DE APROVADO

DIR - DIREITO

Nome Situacéo

ALINE NAYARA PAES OLIVEIRA APROVADO
ANDERSON VIEIRA DA SILVA APROVADO
EUNUBIA SILVA DAS NEVES APROVADO

FRANCYELLE DE OLIVEIRA APROVADO
JOSE ANDRE DA COSTA APROVADO
LINDAURA GUEIROS DE LIMA APROVADO
MONA EVEN GONCALVES APROVADO

VERA LUCIA DE SIQUEIRA LIRA APROVADO



